Section 2
Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 2-227
SHAFT KEYS # 6885 A
Ref: DIN 6885 A
Material: C 45 (AISI 1042) - Form - A - Round Ends
LENGTH
(l)

BORE WIDE b 4 5 5 6 6 8 8 10 10 12 12 14 14 16 16
SLOT DEEP 1.1 1.3 1.3 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
How to Order
Item #: 6885 A
Size: 8 x 7 x 110
Quantity: 30
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	2A: Pins & Rings
	2B: Shafts, Rod & Collars
	2-222: DRILL ROD # 175
	2-223: SHAFTING # 671
	2-224: HEXAGON ROD # 176 & SQUARE ROD # 178
	2-225: KEY STOCK # 6880
	2-226: FLAT STOCK # 174
	2-227: SHAFT KEYS # 6885 A
	2-228: WOODRUFF KEYS # 6888
	2-229: SHAFT COLLARS # 705 A & SPLIT SHAFT COLLARS # 705 SC & SPLIT SHAFT COLLARS # 705 SD